255000

ood
oo
goono
g

oo

g
goooo
oo

oo

RN
goono
gog
oogd
gogo
ooono
googoo
ooooo
gogno
goono
googo
googo
ooooog
oo

RN
oogd
gogo

gogo

g
go

@)
@)
@)
@)
@)

(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)

god
RN
RN

3,000
5,000
3,000
4,000
3,000

0
3,000
2,000
4,000
3,000
7,545
4,000
3,000
5,000
4,000
3,000
4,000
8,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
4,000
4,000
8,000

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan

oo
gogno

76,500
185,000
126,000

36,000

30,000

0

66,000

32,000

98,000

40,500
166,000

60,000
313,500
400,000
192,000
163,500
124,000
948,000
156,000
144,000

66,000

75,000
165,000
136,000
146,000
264,000

goboooogd

go
gogo

507,000
494,000
877,500
120,000
40,000
149,000
378,000
271,000
447,500
158,000
100,000
200,000
1,594,362
1,110,000
269,000
10,812,000
385,000
1,120,000
1,228,000
720,000
213,000
603,000
855,000
476,000
400,000
410,000

1/3

oo
oo

583,500
679,000
1,003,500
156,000
70,000
149,000
444,000
303,000
545,500
198,500
266,000
260,000
1,907,862
1,510,000
461,000
10,975,500
509,000
2,068,000
1,384,000
864,000
279,000
678,000
1,020,000
612,000
546,000
674,000

ooo
1010)

25
38
45
10

22
16
25
13
23
15
105
82
49
56
33
121
53
51
24
25
58
35
37
32

oo
oo
oo

23,340
17,868
22,300
15,600
7,777
18,625
20,181
18,937
21,820
15,269
11,565
17,333
18,170
18,414
9,408
195,991
15,424
17,090
26,113
16,941
11,625
27,120
17,586
17,485
14,756
21,062

goooo

7,015,650
8,608,050
7,894,000
3,638,500
2,578,500
1,554,000
1,924,500
3,678,550
6,211,850
6,085,200
3,889,250
2,585,600
16,711,200
11,033,050
5,361,500
3,998,000
2,489,500
24,876,600
7,284,500
3,225,000
1,609,500
285,000
7,902,500
5,639,500
4,560,500
3,222,500

gogooo

35,552,828
25,823,586
40,427,146
18,328,000
6,782,500
4,593,163
9,035,000
12,424,800
19,428,000
29,974,000
6,227,200
5,944,000
43,698,012
43,626,269
32,419,443
31,480,961
12,822,000
27,439,908
33,735,000
18,005,000
6,966,500
1,238,000
41,182,435
22,094,380
17,753,962
9,654,000

(0000000O0O0O000000
2018060300 OO(OO:0)

go

42,568,478
34,431,636
48,321,146
21,966,500

9,361,000

6,147,163
10,959,500
16,103,350
25,639,850
36,059,200
10,116,450

8,529,600
60,409,212
54,659,319
37,780,943
35,478,961
15,311,500
52,316,508
41,019,500
21,230,000

8,576,000

1,523,000
49,084,935
27,733,880
22,314,462
12,876,500



255000 Hoonoood S aoensnson 00 @00
gogo oo o0ooo oo go oo gog oo goooo gogooo go
go RN gogno gogo oo aqoio) oo
RN oo

oo @) 3,000 84,000 508,000 592,000 28 21,142 7,863,500 31,174,000 39,037,500
gogd @) 4,000 78,000 420,000 498,000 19 26,210 3,832,750 15,836,500 19,669,250
ood @) 3,000 73,500 109,000 182,500 25 7,300 4,504,500 14,753,045 19,257,545
gog @) 3,000 60,000 10,000 70,000 20 3,500 3,666,000 15,763,500 19,429,500
goono @) 3,000 81,000 232,200 313,200 27 11,600 2,316,000 3,140,000 5,456,000
g @) 3,000 138,000 880,000 1,018,000 47 21,659 8,514,400 32,738,685 41,253,085
oogd @) 4,000 110,000 480,000 590,000 29 20,344 7,929,450 23,596,300 31,525,750
oo @) 4,000 84,000 315,000 399,000 21 19,000 3,065,500 11,888,600 14,954,100
ood @) 3,000 105,000 550,000 655,000 36 18,194 4,461,000 16,964,202 21,425,202
RN @) 5,000 115,000 299,000 414,000 23 18,000 6,401,600 9,671,500 16,073,100
oo @) 3,000 165,000 894,613 1,059,613 56 18,921 8,809,950 40,085,462 48,895,412
g @) 4,000 164,000 410,000 574,000 42 13,666 8,584,150 23,439,300 32,023,450
oogd @) 5,000 170,000 364,000 534,000 34 15,705 7,806,600 24,245,648 32,052,248
gooono @) 5,000 20,000 52,000 72,000 4 18,000 1,872,500 13,284,848 15,157,348
ooono @) 3,000 63,000 200,000 263,000 20 13,150 2,643,000 13,509, 648 16,152,648
gogno @) 4,000 106,000 468,000 574,000 27 21,259 3,258,500 18,417,800 21,676,300
oo @) 3,000 102,000 445,000 547,000 35 15,628 8,560,100 27,025,593 35,585,693
gogd @) 5,000 255,000 1,630,000 1,885,000 49 38,469 10,109,700 54,439,321 64,549,021
oogd @) 3,000 33,000 66,000 99,000 11 9,000 3,561,250 3,933,673 7,494,923
googog @) 3,000 91,500 613,000 704,500 31 22,725 2,719,500 14,065,756 16,785,256
oo @) 5,000 305,000 1,395,000 1,700,000 60 28,333 13,014,450 38,345,245 51,359,695
oo @) 5,000 187,500 1,248,000 1,435,500 37 38,797 5,788,300 28,338,900 34,127,200
oo @) 3,000 129,000 626,000 755,000 43 17,558 6,109,150 11,935,624 18,044,774
gogd @) 3,000 66,000 255,000 321,000 22 14,590 5,066,000 17,628,042 22,694,042
oo @) 3,000 31,500 48,000 79,500 11 7,227 3,301,500 11,815,702 15,117,202
25500 0 O 0 0 300,000 300,000 0 0 604,500 9,610,987 10,215,487

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan

2/3



(0000000O0O0O000000
255000 ooy 2018060300 OO(OO:0)

gogo oo o0ooo oo go oo gog oo goooo gogooo go
go RN gogno gogo oo (1010) 00
RN oo
oo 7,026,000 36,755,175 43,781,175 1,767 24,777 298,226,350 1,082,303,974 1,380,530,324

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan 3/3



